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235050 Abnee , Conner M 9 2015 X
193570 Allen , Erika F 11 2013 C
235435 Allen , Sean M 10 2014 X
148533 Andres , Katlyn F 10 2014 X
121758 Andres , Mary F 10 2014 X
190593 Armstrong , Alec M 11 2013 X
202149 Arnold , Sara F 11 2013 X
190589 Ashley , DJ M 11 2013 X
162198 Ashmore , Hunter M 11 2013 X
162167 Atkinson , Lexus F 12 2012 X
229191 Ayers , Summer F 11 2013 X
190590 Bailey , Cameron M 11 2013 X
174067 Bale , Hope F 11 2013 X
202144 Ballard , Kess F 12 2012 X
248741 Ballard , Kinsey F 7 - X
235066 Barr , Amanda F 10 2014 X
205544 Beasley , Kyle M 11 2013 X
211735 Beckman , Hayley F 11 2013 C
215808 Bell , Bailey F 9 2015 C
211728 Bell , Desirae F 11 2013 X/C
215809 Bell , Sydney F 9 2015 X
188938 Bennett , Kaylee F 11 2013 X
121280 Benz , Blake M 11 2013 X
248739 Bickett , Jessie F 7 - X
247293 Binkley , Bailey F 9 2015 X
252814 Bishop , Cassidy F 9 2015 X
162126 Bishop , Tanner M 12 2012 X
226898 Blevins , Kyra  F 10 2014 X
261379 Blocker , Shanna F 10 2014 X
211341 Bolt , Cortney F 9 2015 X
247254 Bonn , Blake M 10 2014 X
256646 Borders , Courtney  F 10 2014 X
248084 Boston , Devin M 9 2015 X
226849 Bowling , Josh M 10 2014 X
174497 Bradley , Tori F 9 2015 C
232214 Braeden , Guelda M 9 2015 X
173967 Brewer , Brennan M 12 2012 X
205590 Brewer , Katie F 10 2014 X
205547 Brown , Andrew M 11 2010 X
232194 Brown , Ashyton F 9 2015 X
211746 Brown , Lauren F 10 2014 X
256647 Burnett , Lacey F 10 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 6ad3f6fd1fcf439970a39949f089038b 2016-04-28 08:47:26

Digitally signed by Adam W Billings (Adam.billings@bullitt.kyschools.us) April 29, 2016 07:42:54 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

226789 Burton , Cameron M 11 2013 X
256655 Burton , Connor  M 10 2014 X
205545 Cannon , Darrius M 12 2012 X
205541 Cannon , Shawnneia F 11 2013 X
235062 Capel , Blake M 10 2014 X
188939 Carnes , Jenna F 8 - X
211712 Casey , Abby F 11 2013 X
117225 Caudill , Blake M 11 2013 X
117226 Caudill , Chase M 11 2013 X
197957 Caummisar , Tyler M 11 2013 X
211342 Chandler , Jasmine F 9 2015 X
162128 Clark , Josh M 12 2012 X
188968 Claycomb , John M 11 2013 X
226905 Cloud , Dalton M 9 2014 X
255962 Coffman , Vanessa F 8 - X
261380 Coleman , Peyton F 10 2014 X
211477 Cook , Jared M 8 - X
256648 Corbin , Addison F 9 2015 X
245450 Cornett , Kayla F 9 2015 X
248100 Cornette , Tristian M 9 2015 X
211478 Cottongim , Blake M 10 2014 X
205588 Cottongim , Zach M 12 2012 X
188970 Cummings , Matthew M 11 2013 X
235053 Cunningham , Cameron  M 10 2014 X
248094 Curtsinger , Chuck M 9 2015 X
163531 Curtsinger , Lilly F 11 2013 X
252815 Dangerfield , Lila F 9 2015 X
174494 Dangerfield , Madonna F 9 2015 X
261107 Dangerfield , Madonna F 11 2014 X
226908 Darren , Jones M 10 2014 X
117925 Davenport , Camden M 12 2012 X
156921 Davidson , Randi F 10 2014 X
248088 Davis , Alfonso M 9 2015 X
117712 Davis , Cassie F 12 2012 X
259554 Davis , Daniel M 7 - X
248091 Davis , Dylan M 9 2015 X
196410 Davis , Kaylie F 9 2015 X
259552 Dawson , Caleb M 10 2014 X
235057 DeWeese , Michael M 10 2014 X
115967 Deel , Lauren F 11 2013 X
259553 Dennis , Brennan M 10 2014 X
211479 Deweese , Austin M 10 2014 X
196548 Dezarn , Eric M 8 - X
226001 Dodson , Holly F 11 2013 C
88848 Dolan , Erin F 12 2011 X

211480 Dotson , Grant M 8 - X
68856 Downey , Katie F 12 2012 X

188975 Downing , Derek M 11 2013 X
116920 Druen , Maiyuki F 10 2014 X
148535 Druien , Mykayla F 10 2014 X
189673 Dunnavan , Travis M 11 2013 X
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255960 Durbin , Caleb  M 7 - X
247160 East , Emily F 10 2014 C
226791 Ebersold , Dylan M 11 2013 X
197933 Ector , Sam M 11 2013 X
211343 Eisenback , Jessica F 9 2015 X
248089 Embry , Dylan M 9 2015 X
193567 Ernspiker , Tori F 11 2013 C
174078 Eskridge , Megan F 10 2014 X
228901 Evans , Shane M 11 2013 X
225999 Finch , Hannah F 10 2014 C
197956 Floyd , Christian M 11 2013 X
248698 Forshee , Brooke F 10 2014 X
115962 Free , Hailey F 10 2014 X
162190 Free , Jared M 12 2012 X
173968 Freeman , Austin M 12 2012 X
161900 Freeman , Nicole F 12 2012 C
211483 Froman , Houston M 10 2014 X
190579 Froman , Olivia F 11 2013 X
232208 Fullen , Bailey M 9 2015 X
148551 Gabehart , Emilee F 11 2012 X
188967 Geralds , Donnie M 12 2012 X
226906 Gerwitz , Gordon M 10 2014 X
190086 Giffin , Shawn M 12 2012 X
226168 Girton , Corey M 9 2015 X
255996 Godby , Hannah F 10 2014 X
190581 Gore , Amber F 9 2015 X
188979 Grant , Erik M 11 2013 X
148554 Grau , Emily F 10 2014 X
190597 Greenwell , Anthony M 9 2015 X
163536 Guelda , Savannah F 10 2014 X
215817 Habib , Kaliah F 10 2014 X
261102 Haley , Madison F 9 2015 X
161893 Hall , Sadie F 12 2012 C
211484 Hammond , Blake M 10 2014 X
190595 Hammond , Derek M 11 2013 X
190594 Hammond , Dillion M 11 2013 X
121272 Harding , Austin M 12 2012 X
255997 Harp , Emily  F 11 2013 X
247157 Harshfield , Emily F 9 2015 C
232212 Hartwell , Bryson  M 9 2015 X
247327 Hawkins , Kaitlyn  F 9 2015 X
226903 Henson , Bryce M 9 2014 X
91890 Henson , Ryan M 12 2012 X

211749 Hester , Alayna F 10 2014 X
229192 Hester , Felicia F 12 2012 X
163504 Higgs , Jared M 12 2012 X
247292 Higgs , Maddie F 8 - X
226902 Hill , Conner M 10 2014 X
255998 Hill , Sydney  F 11 2013 X
205591 Hines , Elizabeth  F 10 2014 X
211338 Hoke , Mikaiya F 11 2013 X
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215816 Holden , Tessa F 10 2014 X
248677 Holman , Delayna F 10 2014 X
245454 Holman , Jillian F 8 - X
250456 Holmes , Austin M 12 2012 X
211344 Holmes , Peyton F 8 - X
197960 Holt , Brendan M 11 2013 X
211733 Hood , Haylee F 10 2014 C
158395 Hook , Daniel M 12 2012 X
196405 Hoover , Brandon M 12 2012 X
261101 Hornback , Courtney F 11 2015 X
226854 Hornback , Tyce M 10 2014 X
228902 Howard , Jacob M 12 2012 X
255963 Howell , Cecilia F 7 - X
245452 Hume , Lillian F 9 2015 X
256649 Hundley , Sarah F 9 2015 X
213571 Hurst , Tyler David M 10 2014 X
173973 Hutchins , Zack M 12 2012 X
197963 Ing , Dylan M 11 2013 X
162130 Irvin , Katie F 12 2012 X
202152 Irvin , Megan F 11 2013 X
226907 Jackson , Chase M 10 2014 X
197959 Jackson , Tyler M 11 2013 X
117230 Jacobs , Brixton M 11 2013 X
153355 James , Chanler M 12 2012 X
255961 James , Dakota M 9 2015 X
189808 James , Jarred M 11 2013 X
158376 James , Logan M 12 2012 X
211743 Janes , Caroline  F 10 2014 X
211744 Janes , Sarah F 10 2014 X
148559 Johnson , Ally F 10 2014 X
84481 Johnson , Amber F 12 2012 X

163514 Johnson , Dakota M 12 2012 X
197962 Johnson , Jacob M 11 2013 X
226847 Johnson , Lance  M 10 2014 X
245455 Johnson , Madison F 9 2015 X
188966 Johnson , Nate M 11 2013 X
235069 Johnson , Sydney F 11 2013 X
211488 Johnston , Braden M 8 - X
162205 Johnston , Jayce M 12 2012 X
163513 June , Zack M 12 2012 X
174466 Keehn , Brady M 11 2013 X
248093 King , Jimmy M 9 2015 X
174463 Kleitz , Dylan M 11 2013 X
261104 Knight , Katie F 7 - X
252816 Koch , Kayla F 9 2015 X
188942 Kruckas , Emma F 11 2013 X
117722 Larimore , Katherine F 12 2012 X
205551 Lesher , Caleb M 10 2014 X
190591 Lindsay , Jaron M 11 2013 X
196552 Lucas , Kaley F 12 2012 X
248090 Lucio , Carlito M 9 2015 X
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205592 Ludwig , Madison F 10 2014 X
228417 Ludwig , Noelle F 8 - X
205548 Lush , Alec M 10 2014 X
226848 Luttrell , Peyton M 10 2014 X
256650 Magers , Carly F 11 2013 X
248101 Manning , Shane M 10 2014 X
121277 Marion , Noah M 12 2012 X
256651 Martin , Savannah F 9 2015 X
248096 Martinez , Timmy M 9 2015 X
190582 Marzili , Taylor F 11 2013 X
162132 Matherly , Jordan M 11 2013 X
245847 Mayfield , Brighton M 7 - X
245457 McAdams , Emily F 9 2015 X
197935 McAuliffe , Mary Jo F 11 2013 X
248695 McCue , Hunter M 10 2014 X
174483 McDonald , Kendall F 12 2012 X
197964 McKenzie , Chance M 11 2013 X
248696 Meenach , Zach M 10 2014 X
189805 Meffert , Jenna F 11 2013 X
256652 Mefford , Savannah F 11 2013 X
226864 Milby , Katie F 9 2015 X
189807 Miles , Malory F 11 2013 X
226855 Miller , Brett M 10 2014 X
261105 Mills , Macy F 7 - X
247158 Mills , Savannah F 9 2015 X/C
189810 Mills , Travis M 11 2013 X
205550 Mills , Tyler M 10 2014 X
235061 Mitchell , Michael M 10 2014 X
205549 Mooney , Evan  M 10 2014 X
117313 Morris , Sarah F 11 2013 X
162207 Moss , Jarod M 12 2012 X
226865 Mouser , Alexis F 9 2015 X
211336 Mudd , Courtney F 10 2014 X
235063 Mullinix , Hunter M 10 2014 X
235058 Nalley , Alex M 10 2014 X
247260 Nalley , Tucker M 9 2015 X
229193 Nally , Kaylee F 10 2014 X
248732 Nally , Kenzie F 10 2014 X
190587 Napier , Hailey F 9 2015 X
163499 Napier , Trent M 12 2012 X
247159 Nellums , Lilly F 9 2015 C
248082 Nelson , Cameron  M 9 2015 X
174461 Newton , Jeff M 11 2013 X
252813 Nichols , Elizabeth F 9 2015 X
213570 Nida , Noah M 10 2014 X
247338 Oakley , McKenna F 9 2015 X
228414 Ogle , Lauren F 9 2015 X
188974 Okes , Cody M 11 2013 X
247153 Oliver , Alexis F 10 2014 C
116932 Parker , Wesley M 12 2012 X
256654 Parks , Bailey M 11 2013 X
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211731 Payne , Kendra F 10 2014 C
189801 Perdue , Katie F 12 2012 X
211750 Phelps , Alyssa F 10 2014 X
261381 Plana-Ramos , Lisandra F 10 2014 X
226909 Plyman , Dakota M 11 2013 X
190578 Podbicanin , Selma F 11 2013 X
248699 Pruitt , Peyton F 10 2014 X
248104 Puckett , Matthew M 9 2015 X
248725 Raymer , Marissa F 10 2014 X
211345 Reed , Alexis F 9 2015 X
211489 Reed , Kyle M 9 2015 X
232204 Reitz , Karson M 9 2015 X
197940 Richard , Samantha F 11 2013 C
196404 Richards , Mallory F 11 2013 X
215820 Ringo , Emma F 10 2014 X
226866 Rios , Ayanna F 9 2015 X
248087 Rios , Blas M 9 2015 X
162089 Risinger , Chase M 12 2012 X
162233 Roach , David M 12 2012 X
188977 Robertson , Ryan M 11 2013 X
226857 Robey , Andrew M 10 2014 X
247259 Robinson , Austin M 7 - X
163535 Robinson , Hannah F 11 2013 X
245461 Rogers , Emily F 7 - X
188964 Rosales , Austin M 12 2012 X
248092 Rosales , Kolby M 9 2015 X
95131 Ruble , Emily F 12 2010 X/C

247331 Rutledge , Bria F 8 - X
226859 Salmon , Danny M 10 2014 X
256653 Sanders , Shaun M 10 2014 X
117234 Schmidt , Emily F 12 2012 X
235084 Schneider , AJ M 10 2014 X
188980 Scott , Jacob M 11 2013 X
247156 Seabolt , Hailey F 9 2015 C
261103 Seward , London F 7 - X
211753 Sewell , Christina F 10 2014 X
249642 Sewell , Madison F 8 - X
245458 Shead , Myciah F 9 2015 X
188944 Sheehan , Lexi F 12 2012 X
202153 Shelton , Jamie F 11 2013 X
196407 Shepperson , Tammy F 10 2014 X
211495 Shockley , Jacob M 10 2014 X
189675 Short , Johnathon Alex M 11 2013 X
252173 Simpson-Robinson , Hunter M 11 2013 X
248976 Sims , Tabitha F 11 2013 X
205594 Sizemore , Sabrina F 8 - X
121764 Sizemore , Tabitha F 12 2012 X
248102 Skaggs , Trent M 10 2014 X
255964 Slaughter , Brandon M 7 - X
247146 Smith , Shelby  F 9 2015 C
226861 Smith , Tyler M 10 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 6ad3f6fd1fcf439970a39949f089038b 2016-04-28 08:47:26

Digitally signed by Adam W Billings (Adam.billings@bullitt.kyschools.us) April 29, 2016 07:42:54 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

196954 Snead , Clay M 9 2015 X
189804 Sohl , Kaitlyn F 11 2013 X
173978 Sparkman , Travis M 12 2012 X
117239 Sparks , Callie F 12 2012 X
211492 Springer , Jackson M 9 2015 X
87165 Stayton , Taylor F 12 2009 X

121279 Steinmacher , Blake M 11 2013 X
232202 Steitz , Destin M 9 2015 X
248083 Stinson , Zachary M 9 2015 X
245846 Streible , Josh M 8 - X
235064 Suarez , Raymond M 10 2014 X
174498 Summers , Alanna F 10 2014 X/C
205593 Summers , Carissa F 8 - X
252811 Sutherland , Krista F 12 2012 X
245466 Tafur , Carolina F 12 2012 X
247155 Thixton , Shianne F 9 2015 C
161904 Thomas , Alexi F 12 2012 C
190586 Thompson , Brooklyn F 9 2015 X
150123 Thompson , Hannah F 12 2012 X
248103 Thompson , Stephen M 11 2013 X
248708 Thornsberry , Meredith  F 10 2014 X
188965 Threlkel , Tanner M 11 2013 X
232206 Tipton , Tyler M 9 2015 X
162326 Tompkins , Devyn F 12 2012 X
91882 Trammell , Austin M 12 2012 X

211497 Travis , Noah M 8 - X
226858 Tucker , Coleman M 10 2014 X
247255 Turner , Andrew M 10 2014 X
226867 Twyman , Emily  F 9 2015 X
121278 Uncleback , Slade M 11 2013 X
226000 Vance , Alexis F 11 2013 C
247258 Vance , Cameron M 7 - X
232203 Vance , Jordan  M 9 2015 X
148568 Vance , MaKenna F 10 2014 X
229194 VanderEspt , Katie F 10 2014 X
117729 Velasquez , Kristi F 12 2012 X
188971 Vibbert , Bryson M 11 2013 X
87166 Vincent , Chayse F 12 2012 X

174076 Vogt , Rebecca F 11 2013 X
95123 Vorbrink , Bayleigh F 11 2010 X

232205 Vowels , Nick M 9 2015 X
193569 Vuick , Jaida F 11 2013 C
91887 Walls , Daulton M 12 2012 X

115963 Walls , Sydney F 10 2014 X
188969 Waltenburg , Trent M 11 2013 X
95126 Ward , Sara F 11 2013 X

189803 Ward , Sarah F 12 2012 X
190592 Waters , Jacob M 11 2013 X
196406 Waterworth , Lannah F 12 2012 C
205552 Wayne , Jessica F 12 2012 X
232201 Wheatly , Drew M 9 2015 X
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226869 White , Brooklyn F 9 2015 X
247328 White , Rachel F 8 - X
174459 Wilkins , Quinton M 11 2013 X
162281 Willhoite , Marissa F 12 2012 X
228415 Williams , Cheyenne F 9 2015 X
228416 Williams , Cierra  F 8 - X
211346 Williams , Madison F 8 - X
174469 Wilson , Jace M 10 2014 X
226860 Wilson , Josh M 10 2014 X
197961 Wood , Trent M 11 2013 X
211730 Wright , Sadie F 11 2013 C
164434 Wyatt , Logan M 12 2012 X
174464 Zachery , Bryce M 11 2013 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Brewer, Brennan 
Ector, Sam 
Hagerman, Preston 
Hollenkamp, Corey 
Keehn, Cameron 
Lindsay, Jaron 
Linehan, Aaron 
Meredith, Taylor 
Rankin, Hugh 
Roach, David 
Stinson, Owen 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Alexander, Cheyanne 
Boyd, Jordyn  
Geralds, Morgan 
Glock, Chrystal 
Heimann, Brett 
Linehan, Bridget 
McAuliffe, Mary Jo 
Meredith, Josse 
Pennington, Amanda 
Thompson, Hannah 
Vance, MaKenna 
VanderEspt, Katie 
White, Alice 
Williams, Dana 
Woolen, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Baseball

Benz, Blake 
Bonn, Blake 

X Brown, Andrew 
Cottongim, Zach 

X Hayes, Nick 
Henson, Ryan 
Holt, Brendan 
Keehn, Brady 
Kleitz, Dylan 
Lesher, Caleb 
Lush, Alec 
Marion, Noah 
Mills, Tyler 
Mooney, Evan  
Parker, Wesley 
Schneider, AJ 
Trammell, Austin 
Uncleback, Slade 
Walls, Daulton 
Wilkins, Quinton 
Wilson, Jace 
Wilson, Josh 
Wyatt, Logan 
Zachery, Bryce 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Caummisar, Tyler 
Dunnavan, Travis 
Free, Jared 
Girton, Corey 
Henson, Ryan 
Higgs, Jared 
Hill, Conner 
Holt, Brendan 
Ing, Dylan 
Jackson, Tyler 
Johnson, Dakota 
Johnson, Lance  
Johnson, Nate 
June, Zack 
Luttrell, Peyton 
Napier, Trent 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Davis, Kaylie 
Deel, Lauren 
Dolan, Erin 
Downey, Katie 
Free, Hailey 

X Guelda, Savannah 
Janes, Caroline  
Janes, Sarah 
Milby, Katie 
Mouser, Alexis 
Sutherland, Krista 
Tompkins, Devyn 
Twyman, Emily  

X Walls, Sydney 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Ashmore, Hunter 
Burton, Cameron 
Burton, Connor  
Dezarn, Eric 
Ebersold, Dylan 
Grant, Erik 

X Hammond, Derek 
X Heilman, Chance 

Parker, Wesley 
Parks, Bailey 

X Powers, Chris 
Reed, Kyle 
Risinger, Chase 
Sanders, Shaun 
Vowels, Nick 
Wilkins, Quinton 
Wood, Trent 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Borders, Courtney  
Burnett, Lacey 
Corbin, Addison 
Druen, Maiyuki 

X Durham, Amy 
Hundley, Sarah 
Lucas, Kaley 
Magers, Carly 
Martin, Savannah 
Marzili, Taylor 
McAuliffe, Mary Jo 
Mefford, Savannah 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Allen, Erika 
Beckman, Hayley 
Bell, Bailey 
Bell, Desirae 
Bradley, Tori 
Dodson, Holly 
East, Emily 
Ernspiker, Tori 
Finch, Hannah 
Freeman, Nicole 
Hall, Sadie 
Harshfield, Emily 
Hood, Haylee 
Mills, Savannah 
Nellums, Lilly 
Oliver, Alexis 
Payne, Kendra 
Richard, Samantha 
Ruble, Emily 
Seabolt, Hailey 
Smith, Shelby  
Summers, Alanna 
Thixton, Shianne 
Thomas, Alexi 
Vance, Alexis 
Vuick, Jaida 
Waterworth, Lannah 
Wright, Sadie 

Varsity
Football

Abnee, Conner 
X Blevins, Wyatt 
X Blissett, Chase 

Brewer, Brennan 
Brown, Andrew 
Cannon, Darrius 
Capel, Blake 
Caummisar, Tyler 
Claycomb, John 
Cloud, Dalton 
Cornette, Tristian 
Cunningham, Cameron  
DeWeese, Michael 

Downing, Derek 
Floyd, Christian 
Freeman, Austin 
Geralds, Donnie 

X Gividen, Evan 
Harding, Austin 
Holmes, Austin 
Hook, Daniel 
Hurst, Tyler David
Hutchins, Zack 
James, Logan 
Johnson, Nate 
King, Jimmy 
Lucio, Carlito 
Manning, Shane 
McKenzie, Chance 
Mitchell, Michael 

X Mudd, Dakotah 
Mullinix, Hunter 
Nalley, Alex 
Newton, Jeff 
Nida, Noah 
Okes, Cody 

X Paul, Ethan 
Puckett, Matthew 
Roach, David 
Robertson, Ryan 
Rosales, Austin 

X Shockley, Jacob 
Short, Johnathon Alex
Simpson-Robinson, Hunter 
Skaggs, Trent 
Smith, Tyler 
Sparkman, Travis 
Steinmacher, Blake 
Suarez, Raymond 
Thompson, Stephen 
Threlkel, Tanner 
Tipton, Tyler 

X Vibbert, Bryson 
Walls, Daulton 

X Waltenburg, Trent 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Downing, Derek 
Glass, Mason 
Hurst, Tyler David
Mullinix, Hunter 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Andres, Mary 
Brewer, Katie 
Brown, Ashyton 

X Clark, Haley 
Dangerfield, Lila 
Dangerfield, Madonna 
Dangerfield, Madonna 
Guelda, Savannah 
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Haley, Madison 
Hines, Elizabeth  
Hornback, Courtney 
Knight, Katie 
Ludwig, Madison 
Ludwig, Noelle 
Mills, Savannah 
Oakley, McKenna 
Ogle, Lauren 
Robinson, Hannah 
Seward, London 
Sizemore, Sabrina 
Sizemore, Tabitha 
Summers, Alanna 
Summers, Carissa 

X Tingle, Celena 
Wayne, Jessica 
Williams, Cheyenne 
Williams, Cierra  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bishop, Tanner 
Bonn, Blake 
Davenport, Camden 

X Dunnavan, Travis 
Nalley, Tucker 
Parker, Wesley 
Robinson, Austin 

X Short, Johnathon Alex
Turner, Andrew 
Vance, Cameron 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bennett, Kaylee 
Morris, Sarah 
Robinson, Hannah 
Sims, Tabitha 

X Thompson, Hannah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Acosta, Isaac 
Armstrong, Alec 
Ashley, DJ 
Bailey, Cameron 

X Cedillos, Alex 
X Chavez, Eduardo 
X Clark, Josh 

Cottongim, Blake 
Deweese, Austin 
Froman, Houston 
Giffin, Shawn 
Greenwell, Anthony 
Hammond, Blake 
Hammond, Derek 
Hammond, Dillion 
Holt, Brendan 

James, Chanler 
Lindsay, Jaron 
Lush, Alec 
Reed, Kyle 
Scott, Jacob 
Shockley, Jacob 
Springer, Jackson 
Waters, Jacob 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Andres, Katlyn 
Arnold, Sara 
Bolt, Cortney 
Davidson, Randi 
Davis, Cassie 
Druien, Mykayla 
Eisenback, Jessica 
Froman, Olivia 
Gabehart, Emilee 
Gore, Amber 
Hoke, Mikaiya 
Holman, Delayna 
Johnson, Ally 
Johnson, Amber 
Johnson, Madison 
Larimore, Katherine 

X LeBlanc, Brittany 
X Madaris, Cynthia 

Marzili, Taylor 
X Meffert, Jenna 

Miles, Malory 
Mudd, Courtney 
Napier, Hailey 

X Phillips, Gabrielle 
Podbicanin, Selma 
Schmidt, Emily 
Sohl, Kaitlyn 
Tafur, Carolina 
Thompson, Brooklyn 
Vance, MaKenna 
Velasquez, Kristi 
Ward, Sarah 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Caudill, Blake 
Caudill, Chase 
Durbin, Caleb  
Jacobs, Brixton 
James, Dakota 
Snead, Clay 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Atkinson, Lexus 
Caudill, Blake 
Caudill, Chase 
Coffman, Vanessa 
Davis, Cassie 
Durbin, Caleb  
Godby, Hannah 
Grau, Emily 
Harp, Emily  
Hill, Sydney  
Howell, Cecilia 
Jacobs, Brixton 
James, Dakota 

X McCarter, Matt 
Ruble, Emily 
Schmidt, Emily 
Shepperson, Tammy 
Slaughter, Brandon 
Snead, Clay 
Sparks, Callie 

X Strobel, Caleb 
X White, Nolan 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Blanton, Nigel 
Claycomb, John 
Davis, Daniel 
Dawson, Caleb 
Dennis, Brennan 
Harding, Austin 
Howard, Jacob 

X Shadders, Zach 
Threlkel, Tanner 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Allen, Emerald 
Ballard, Kess 
Barr, Amanda 
Blocker, Shanna 
Coleman, Peyton 
Froman, Olivia 
Holman, Delayna 
Irvin, Katie 
Irvin, Megan 
Johnson, Sydney 

X Plana-Ramos, Lisandra 
X Shelton, Jamie 
X Vanmeter, Lexie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Beasley, Kyle 
Cummings, Matthew 
Ector, Sam 
Evans, Shane 

Floyd, Christian 
Howard, Jacob 
James, Dakota 
James, Jarred 
Johnston, Jayce 
Mills, Travis 
Moss, Jarod 
Vibbert, Bryson 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ayers, Summer 
Cannon, Shawnneia 
Deel, Lauren 
Grau, Emily 
Hester, Felicia 
Hoke, Mikaiya 
McDonald, Kendall 
Miles, Malory 
Nally, Kaylee 
Perdue, Katie 
Podbicanin, Selma 
Richards, Mallory 
Sohl, Kaitlyn 
Sparks, Callie 
VanderEspt, Katie 
Walls, Sydney 
Ward, Sarah 
Willhoite, Marissa 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, Sydney 
Brown, Lauren 

X Corn, Emily 
Curtsinger, Lilly 
Eskridge, Megan 

X Galindo, Sasha 
Higgs, Maddie 
Ringo, Emma 
Ruble, Emily 
Sewell, Christina 
Sewell, Madison 
Sheehan, Lexi 
Stayton, Taylor 
Tompkins, Devyn 
Vincent, Chayse 
Vogt, Rebecca 
Vorbrink, Bayleigh 
Ward, Sara 

Varsity
Wrestling

Ashley, DJ 
Blevins, Kyra  
Clark, Josh 
Darren, Jones 
Gerwitz, Gordon 
Hoover, Brandon 
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Irvin, Katie 
Jackson, Chase 
James, Logan 
Matherly, Jordan 
Plyman, Dakota 
Richards, Mallory 
Vibbert, Bryson 
Waltenburg, Trent 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ashmore, Hunter 
Jacobs, Brixton 
James, Jarred 
Johnson, Jacob 

X Johnston, Jayce 
McCue, Hunter 
Meenach, Zach 
Mills, Travis 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ballard, Kinsey 
Bell, Desirae 
Bickett, Jessie 
Forshee, Brooke 
Meffert, Jenna 
Miles, Malory 
Nally, Kenzie 

X Perdue, Katie 
Pruitt, Peyton 
Raymer, Marissa 

X Sohl, Kaitlyn 
Thompson, Hannah 
Thornsberry, Meredith  
Ward, Sarah 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bonn, Blake 
X Brown, Andrew 

Cottongim, Zach 
X Hayes, Nick 

Holt, Brendan 
X Keehn, Brady 

Kleitz, Dylan 
Lesher, Caleb 
Lush, Alec 
Mills, Tyler 
Mooney, Evan  
Parker, Wesley 
Schneider, AJ 
Steitz, Destin 
Trammell, Austin 
Uncleback, Slade 
Vowels, Nick 
Wheatly, Drew 
Wilkins, Quinton 
Wilson, Jace 

Wilson, Josh 
Zachery, Bryce 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Caummisar, Tyler 
Dunnavan, Travis 
Floyd, Christian 
Girton, Corey 
Higgs, Jared 
Holt, Brendan 
Ing, Dylan 
Jackson, Tyler 
Johnson, Dakota 
June, Zack 
Napier, Trent 
Short, Johnathon Alex
Wood, Trent 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Binkley, Bailey 
Bishop, Cassidy 
Dangerfield, Lila 
Davis, Kaylie 
Free, Hailey 

X Guelda, Savannah 
X Holman, Delayna 

Janes, Caroline  
Janes, Sarah 
Koch, Kayla 
Milby, Katie 
Mouser, Alexis 
Nichols, Elizabeth 
Rios, Ayanna 
Shepperson, Tammy 
Twyman, Emily  

X Walls, Sydney 
X White, Brooklyn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Abnee, Conner 
X Blissett, Chase 

Boston, Devin 
X Brewer, Brennan 
X Brown, Andrew 
X Cannon, Darrius 

Capel, Blake 
Caummisar, Tyler 
Claycomb, John 
Cloud, Dalton 
Cornette, Tristian 
Cunningham, Cameron  
Curtsinger, Chuck 
Davis, Alfonso 
Davis, Dylan 
DeWeese, Michael 

X Downing, Derek 

Embry, Dylan 
Floyd, Christian 

X Freeman, Austin 
X Geralds, Donnie 
X Gividen, Evan 

Hurst, Tyler David
X Hutchins, Zack 

King, Jimmy 
Lucio, Carlito 
Manning, Shane 
Martinez, Timmy 

X McKenzie, Chance 
Mitchell, Michael 

X Mudd, Dakotah 
Mullinix, Hunter 
Nalley, Alex 
Nelson, Cameron  
Nida, Noah 
Okes, Cody 

X Paul, Ethan 
Puckett, Matthew 
Rios, Blas 
Robertson, Ryan 

X Rosales, Austin 
Rosales, Kolby 
Simpson-Robinson, Hunter 
Skaggs, Trent 
Smith, Tyler 

X Steinmacher, Blake 
Stinson, Zachary 
Suarez, Raymond 
Thompson, Stephen 
Tipton, Tyler 

X Vibbert, Bryson 
X Young, Bryce 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Andres, Mary 
Brewer, Katie 
Brown, Ashyton 

X Clark, Haley 
Dangerfield, Lila 
Dangerfield, Madonna 
Dangerfield, Madonna 
Guelda, Savannah 
Haley, Madison 
Hines, Elizabeth  
Hornback, Courtney 
Knight, Katie 
Ludwig, Madison 
Ludwig, Noelle 
Mills, Macy 
Mills, Savannah 
Oakley, McKenna 
Ogle, Lauren 
Robinson, Hannah 
Seward, London 
Sizemore, Sabrina 
Sizemore, Tabitha 
Summers, Alanna 
Summers, Carissa 

X Tingle, Celena 
X Wayne, Jessica 

Williams, Cheyenne 
Williams, Cierra  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Armstrong, Alec 
Ashley, DJ 
Bailey, Cameron 

X Bailey, Isaiah 
X Cedillos, Alex 

Cook, Jared 
Cottongim, Blake 
Deweese, Austin 
Dotson, Grant 
Froman, Houston 
Greenwell, Anthony 
Hammond, Blake 
Hammond, Derek 

X Holder, Shawn 
Johnston, Braden 
Mayfield, Brighton 
Reed, Kyle 
Scott, Jacob 

X Shaw, Gabriel 
Shockley, Jacob 
Springer, Jackson 
Streible, Josh 
Travis, Noah 
Waters, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arnold, Sara 
X Bennington, Shelby 

Bolt, Cortney 
Chandler, Jasmine 
Cornett, Kayla 
Davidson, Randi 
Druien, Mykayla 
Eisenback, Jessica 
Froman, Olivia 
Gabehart, Emilee 
Gore, Amber 
Hoke, Mikaiya 
Holman, Jillian 
Holmes, Peyton 
Hume, Lillian 
Johnson, Madison 

X Madaris, Cynthia 
Marzili, Taylor 

X Matthis, Jullian 
McAdams, Emily 

X Meffert, Jenna 
Miles, Malory 
Mudd, Courtney 
Napier, Hailey 

X Phillips, Gabrielle 
X Podbicanin, Selma 
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Reed, Alexis 
Rogers, Emily 
Shead, Myciah 
Thompson, Brooklyn 
Vance, MaKenna 

X Whitrow, Kelsey 
X Wilder, Makenzie 

Williams, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Barr, Amanda 
Blocker, Shanna 

X Browning, Paige 
Coleman, Peyton 
Froman, Olivia 
Holman, Delayna 
Irvin, Megan 
Johnson, Sydney 
Plana-Ramos, Lisandra 
Shelton, Jamie 

X Sullivan, Christina  

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bale, Hope 
Bell, Sydney 
Binkley, Bailey 
Brown, Lauren 
Casey, Abby 
Curtsinger, Lilly 

X Galindo, Sasha 
Habib, Kaliah 
Higgs, Maddie 
Holden, Tessa 
Kruckas, Emma 
Phelps, Alyssa 
Ringo, Emma 

X Saltkill, Madison 
Sewell, Madison 

X Sheehan, Lexi 
X Spears, Kaylee 

Vogt, Rebecca 
Vorbrink, Bayleigh 
Ward, Sarah 

Freshman
Baseball

Braeden, Guelda 
X Dalton, Austin  

Fullen, Bailey 
Hartwell, Bryson  

X Lesher, Caleb 
X Lush, Alec 
X Mooney, Evan  
X Perkins, Dayton 

Reitz, Karson 
X Schneider, AJ 

Steitz, Destin 

Tipton, Tyler 
Vance, Jordan  
Vowels, Nick 
Wheatly, Drew 
Wilson, Jace 
Wilson, Josh 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Sean 
Bowling, Josh 
Cloud, Dalton 
Froman, Houston 
Henson, Bryce 
Hornback, Tyce 
Johnson, Lance  
Lush, Alec 
Luttrell, Peyton 
Miller, Brett 
Mills, Tyler 
Robey, Andrew 
Salmon, Danny 
Smith, Tyler 
Tucker, Coleman 
Wheatly, Drew 
Wilson, Josh 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Binkley, Bailey 
Bishop, Cassidy 
Dangerfield, Lila 
Davis, Kaylie 
Free, Hailey 
Guelda, Savannah 
Janes, Caroline  
Janes, Sarah 
Koch, Kayla 
Milby, Katie 
Mouser, Alexis 
Nichols, Elizabeth 
Rios, Ayanna 
Twyman, Emily  

X Walls, Sydney 
White, Brooklyn 

Freshman
Football

Abnee, Conner 
X Barr, Devin 

Boston, Devin 
X Breeding, Austin 
X Capel, Blake 

Cloud, Dalton 
Cornette, Tristian 

X Cunningham, Cameron  
Curtsinger, Chuck 
Davis, Alfonso 
Davis, Dylan 

X DeWeese, Michael 
Embry, Dylan 

X Gallant, Austin 
X Hurst, Tyler David
X Kiefer, William 

King, Jimmy 
X Leigh, Jackson 
X Lewis, Derek 

Lucio, Carlito 
Martinez, Timmy 

X Mitchell, Michael 
X Mullinix, Hunter 
X Nalley, Alex 
X Neal, Jacob 

Nelson, Cameron  
X Nida, Noah 

Puckett, Matthew 
Rios, Blas 
Rosales, Kolby 

X Smith, Tyler 
Stinson, Zachary 

X Suarez, Raymond 
Tipton, Tyler 

X Wilson, Jace 
X Young, Bryce 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X Andres, Mary 
X Brewer, Katie 

Brown, Ashyton 
Dangerfield, Lila 

X Guelda, Savannah 
Haley, Madison 

X Hines, Elizabeth  
Knight, Katie 
Ludwig, Madison 
Ludwig, Noelle 
Mills, Macy 
Mills, Savannah 
Oakley, McKenna 
Ogle, Lauren 
Seward, London 
Sizemore, Sabrina 
Summers, Alanna 
Summers, Carissa 

X Tingle, Celena 
Williams, Cheyenne 
Williams, Cierra  

Freshman
Volleyball

X Bell, Bailey 
Bell, Sydney 
Binkley, Bailey 
Brown, Lauren 
Carnes, Jenna 
Habib, Kaliah 
Hawkins, Kaitlyn  
Hester, Alayna 

Higgs, Maddie 
X Holden, Tessa 
X Janes, Caroline  
X Janes, Sarah 

Oakley, McKenna 
Phelps, Alyssa 
Ringo, Emma 
Rutledge, Bria 
Sewell, Christina 
Sewell, Madison 
White, Rachel 


